
USA

Name E-Mail Address

Collado-Vega Yaneska M. Yaireska.M.ColladoVega@nasa.gov

Kozyra Janet joukozyra@umich.edu

Lites Bruce W. lites@ucar.edu

Lopez Ramon relopez@uta.edu

Martinis Carlos martinis@bu.edu

Matthaeus, William whm@udel.edu

Rastaetter Lutz lutz.rastaetter-1@nasa.gov

Tsurutani Bruce bruce.tsurutani@jpl.nasa.gov

Viñas Figueroa Adolfo adolfo.figueroa-vinas-1@nasa.gov

Vourlidas Angelos angelos.vourlidas@nrl.navy.mil


